

J/O COD – WB 00882

MACC 295/20

CNR- WBEM01-001898-2020

No. 05 dt 08.02.21

Ld Adv. for claimants file haziran.

O.P/Ins.Co. Appears this day by a filing Power and files W.S. Let the W.S. be accepted.

A/D of O.P no 1/owner not received.

To 13.04.21 for A/D of O.P no 1/ Owner.

S/D

Asish Gupta,  
A.D.J, F.T 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Tamluk,  
Purba Medinipur.

S/D

Asish Gupta,  
A.D.J, F.T 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Tamluk,  
Purba Medinipur.